
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

494
525
13
898
696
26
291
691
547
18
342
666
194
981
84
80

Name

Jesper HÖGLUND
Simon BENGTSSON
Edward NILSSON
Emil JÖNSSON
Jonathan MAGNUSSON
Kalle OLSSON
Anton LARSSON
Andreas SVENSSON
Niklas THOMAS
Linus NYLÉN
Nisse KJELLSTRÖM
Pontus PETERSSON
Linus ERIKSSON
Linus LINDER
Björn RYDBERG
Ken BENGTSSON

Club

WOXNADALENS MK
LANDSKRONA MK
MK TRANAN
MC ALINGSÅS
HANINGE MK
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
GETINGE MK
SKENE MS
TIBRO MK
HUSKVARNA MK
WOXNADALENS MK
SMK EKSJÖ
TOMELILLA MK
ANDERSLÖVS MK
TIBRO MK
GETINGE MK

Best Tm

2:03.352
2:03.407
2:03.951
2:04.103
2:05.220
2:05.323
2:05.329
2:07.804
2:09.463
2:09.492
2:10.661
2:12.973
2:13.987
2:21.356
2:21.631
2:28.594

Diff

0.055
0.599
0.751
1.868
1.971
1.977
4.452
6.111
6.140
7.309
9.621
10.635
18.004
18.279
25.242

Best Speed

49,614
49,592
49,374
49,314
48,874
48,834
48,831
47,886
47,272
47,262
46,839
46,024
45,676
43,295
43,211
41,186

In Lap

Sorted on Best Lap time
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JSM Deltävling 4 - Limhams MK
MX 2

MX2 - Start - fri träning - Grupp A

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:34

Sturupsbanan 1,700 Km

2012-09-01 08:00


